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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options Meeting

January 13, 2015

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Subject to change

Welcome and Introductions
David Hickam, MD, MPH
Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute

Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives
Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, Sc.M
Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD
Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Harold Sox, MD
Director, Research Portfolio Development

Background and Status of Previous Topics
David Hickam, MD, MPH

Diane Bild, MD, MPH

Danielle Whicher, PhD, MHS

Break

Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic
Genetic Testing in Rare Disease

Experts:

Marshall Summar, MD

Uday Deshmukh, MD, MPH, CPE, FACP

Lunch

Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic
ICDs in the Elderly

Experts:

Gillian D. Sanders-Schmidler, PHD

Sana Al-Khatib MD, MHS

Break

Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic:
Mindfulness-based Interventions

Experts:

Madhav Goyal, MD, MHS

Regina Dehen, ND, LAc

Announcements and Next Steps
David Hickam, MD, MPH

Adjourn
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