



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options Meeting**

January 13, 2015

	9:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions David Hickam, MD, MPH Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute
	9:45 AM	Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, Sc.M Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options
		Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options
		Harold Sox, MD Director, Research Portfolio Development
	10:00 AM	Background and Status of Previous Topics David Hickam, MD, MPH Diane Bild, MD, MPH Danielle Whicher, PhD, MHS
	10:45 AM	Break
	11:00 AM	Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic <i>Genetic Testing in Rare Disease</i> Experts: Marshall Summar, MD Uday Deshmukh, MD, MPH, CPE, FACP
	12:30 PM	Lunch
	1:30 PM	Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic <i>ICDs in the Elderly</i> Experts: Gillian D. Sanders-Schmidler, PhD Sana Al-Khatib MD, MHS
	3:00 PM	Break
	3:15 PM	Review Clinical Effectiveness Research Topic: <i>Mindfulness-based Interventions</i> Experts: Madhav Goyal, MD, MHS Regina Dehen, ND, LAc
	4:45 PM	Announcements and Next Steps David Hickam, MD, MPH
	5:00 PM	Adjourn